RECESS

Seasonal Fruit Bowl
Curly Apple
Cheesie

Pizza Sub

Popcorn

Potato Gems

Hash Brown
Sippah Straw

Milo

Hot or Cold

DAILY SPECIALS

WEDENSDAY
Chicken fingers (5) & juice
box

Chicken fingers ONLY

THURSDAY
Hot chicken & mayo roll with
juice box

Friday
Hotdog with juice box

Upgrade to a Juice Bomb or
Nippy's

PASTAS AND
PASTRIES

Mac & Cheese *

Twista Pasta

Lasagne

Mrs Macs Cruiser Pie
Mrs Macs Sausage Roll
Large Sausage Roll *

PIZZA

Cheese *

Ham & Cheese
Hawaiian

Meatlovers

BBQ Chicken Champion

Open Wed - Fri

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.20
$3.50
$4.20

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

HALAL *

CAMBOON -
PRIMARY SCHOOL

COURAGE | PERSEVERANCE | BESFECT

EVERYDAY HOT
LUNCHES

Camboon Mc Chicken *
Chicken burger with mayo &
lettuce

Chicken burger *
Chicken burger with salad &
sauce of your choice

Beef Burger *
Angel bay beef burger with
salad & choice of sauce

SANDWICHES &
TOASTIES

Cheese *

Cheese & Tomato *
Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese *
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo *
Tuna & Mayo *

Toasted Chicken Turkish *
With cheese, tomato, spinach,
sweet chilli & mayo

DRINKS AND
ICECREAMS

Juice Box
Apple, Apple Blackcurrant,
Orange, Tropical

Juice Bomb

Apple Cola, Vanilla Lime,
Orange & Passion, Apple &
Blackcurrant, Apple &
Raspberry, Grape,
Watermelon

Nippy's

Chocolate, Strawberry
Water

Icy Pole
Vanilla Cup

Moosie
Chocolate, Strawberry,
Bubblegum, Lime

Froyo
Frozen Juice Cup

$2.50

$2.00
$0.50

$1.00
$1.50

$2.20
$1.00

e Orders by 9am over the counter or online with Flexischools

{flexischools




